Commercial Documentation
Sandwich Panel Anchor System TFA
SPAS-TFA 1.01.C.EN
01-March-2021
1 Copyright Terwa Construction Group 2005 – 2021 © | www.terwa.com
COMMERCIAL DOCUMENTATION
SANDWICH PANEL ANCHOR SYSTEM | TFA
SUPPORTING PLATE ANCHOR

mm
Spacing
number
N
Thickness    1 mm Thickness    1.5 mm Thickness    2 mm
Symbol
Product
no.
Symbol
Product
no.
Symbol
Product
no.
125
80 2   TFA-15-125-0080 62561
120 3   TFA-15-125-0120 62562
160 4   TFA-15-125-0160 62563
200 5   TFA-15-125-0200 62564
240 6   TFA-15-125-0240 62565
600 15   TFA-15-125-0600 64458
1200 30   TFA-15-125-1200 44842
150
40 1 TFA-10-150-0040 44174 TFA-15-150-0040 43455 TFA-20-150-0040 44185
80 2 TFA-10-150-0080 44175 TFA-15-150-0080 43456 TFA-20-150-0080 44186
120 3 TFA-10-150-0120 44176 TFA-15-150-0120 43457 TFA-20-150-0120 44187
160 4 TFA-10-150-0160 44177 TFA-15-150-0160 43458 TFA-20-150-0160 44188
200 5 TFA-10-150-0200 44178 TFA-15-150-0200 43459 TFA-20-150-0200 44189
240 6 TFA-10-150-0240 44179 TFA-15-150-0240 43460 TFA-20-150-0240 44190
280 7 TFA-10-150-0280 44180 TFA-15-150-0280 43461 TFA-20-150-0280 44191
320 8 TFA-10-150-0320 44181 TFA-15-150-0320 43462 TFA-20-150-0320 44192
360 9 TFA-10-150-0360 44182 TFA-15-150-0360 43463 TFA-20-150-0360 44193
400 10 TFA-10-150-0400 44183 TFA-15-150-0400 43464 TFA-20-150-0400 44194
480 12   TFA-15-150-0480 65789
600 15 TFA-10-150-0600 64453 TFA-15-150-0600 64459 TFA-20-150-0600 64464
1200 30 TFA-10-150-1200 44184 TFA-15-150-1200 44063 TFA-20-150-1200 44195
175
40 1 TFA-10-175-0040 44196 TFA-15-175-0040 43465 TFA-20-175-0040 44207
80 2 TFA-10-175-0080 44197 TFA-15-175-0080 43466 TFA-20-175-0080 44208
120 3 TFA-10-175-0120 44198 TFA-15-175-0120 43467 TFA-20-175-0120 44209
160 4 TFA-10-175-0160 44199 TFA-15-175-0160 43468 TFA-20-175-0160 44210
200 5 TFA-10-175-0200 44200 TFA-15-175-0200 43469 TFA-20-175-0200 44211
240 6 TFA-10-175-0240 44201 TFA-15-175-0240 43470 TFA-20-175-0240 44212
280 7 TFA-10-175-0280 44202 TFA-15-175-0280 43471 TFA-20-175-0280 44213
320 8 TFA-10-175-0320 44203 TFA-15-175-0320 43472 TFA-20-175-0320 44214
360 9 TFA-10-175-0360 44204 TFA-15-175-0360 43473 TFA-20-175-0360 44215
400 10 TFA-10-175-0400 44205 TFA-15-175-0400 43474 TFA-20-175-0400 44216
440 11   TFA-15-175-0440 65790
600 15 TFA-10-175-0600 64454 TFA-15-175-0600 64460 TFA-20-175-0600 64465
1200 30 TFA-10-175-1200 44206 TFA-15-175-1200 43929 TFA-20-175-1200 43932
200
40 1 TFA-10-200-0040 44217 TFA-15-200-0040 43475 TFA-20-200-0040 44228
80 2 TFA-10-200-0080 44218 TFA-15-200-0080 43476 TFA-20-200-0080 44229
120 3 TFA-10-200-0120 44219 TFA-15-200-0120 43477 TFA-20-200-0120 44230
160 4 TFA-10-200-0160 44220 TFA-15-200-0160 43478 TFA-20-200-0160 44231
200 5 TFA-10-200-0200 44221 TFA-15-200-0200 43479 TFA-20-200-0200 44232
240 6 TFA-10-200-0240 44222 TFA-15-200-0240 43480 TFA-20-200-0240 44233
280 7 TFA-10-200-0280 44223 TFA-15-200-0280 43481 TFA-20-200-0280 44234
300 7     TFA-20-200-0300 44473
320 8 TFA-10-200-0320 44224 TFA-15-200-0320 43482 TFA-20-200-0320 44235
360 9 TFA-10-200-0360 44225 TFA-15-200-0360 43483 TFA-20-200-0360 44236
400 10 TFA-10-200-0400 44226 TFA-15-200-0400 43484 TFA-20-200-0400 44237
440 11     TFA-20-200-0440 65707
600 15 TFA-10-200-0600 64455 TFA-15-200-0600 64461 TFA-20-200-0600 64466
1200 30 TFA-10-200-1200 44227 TFA-15-200-1200 43930 TFA-20-200-1200 43933
225
40 1 TFA-10-225-0040 44238 TFA-15-225-0040 43485 TFA-20-225-0040 44249
80 2 TFA-10-225-0080 44239 TFA-15-225-0080 43486 TFA-20-225-0080 44250
120 3 TFA-10-225-0120 44240 TFA-15-225-0120 43487 TFA-20-225-0120 44251
160 4 TFA-10-225-0160 44241 TFA-15-225-0160 43488 TFA-20-225-0160 44252
200 5 TFA-10-225-0200 44242 TFA-15-225-0200 43489 TFA-20-225-0200 44253
240 6 TFA-10-225-0240 44243 TFA-15-225-0240 43490 TFA-20-225-0240 44254
280 7 TFA-10-225-0280 44244 TFA-15-225-0280 43491 TFA-20-225-0280 44255
320 8 TFA-10-225-0320 44245 TFA-15-225-0320 43492 TFA-20-225-0320 44256
Commercial Documentation
Sandwich Panel Anchor System TFA
SPAS-TFA 1.01.C.EN
01-March-2021
4 Copyright Terwa Construction Group 2005 – 2021 © | www.terwa.com
Height
H
mm
Length
L
mm
Spacing
number
N
Thickness    1 mm Thickness    1.5 mm Thickness    2 mm
Symbol
Product
no.
Symbol
Product
no.
Symbol
Product
no.
360 9 TFA-10-225-0360 44246 TFA-15-225-0360 43493 TFA-20-225-0360 44257
400 10 TFA-10-225-0400 44247 TFA-15-225-0400 43494 TFA-20-225-0400 44258
440 11     TFA-20-225-0440 64235
520 13     TFA-20-225-0520 65791
600 15 TFA-10-225-0600 64456 TFA-15-225-0600 64462 TFA-20-225-0600 64467
1200 30 TFA-10-225-1200 44248 TFA-15-225-1200 43931 TFA-20-225-1200 43934
260
40 1 TFA-10-260-0040 44259 TFA-15-260-0040 44270 TFA-20-260-0040 43935
80 2 TFA-10-260-0080 44260 TFA-15-260-0080 44271 TFA-20-260-0080 43936
120 3 TFA-10-260-0120 44261 TFA-15-260-0120 44272 TFA-20-260-0120 43937
160 4 TFA-10-260-0160 44262 TFA-15-260-0160 44273 TFA-20-260-0160 43938
200 5 TFA-10-260-0200 44263 TFA-15-260-0200 44274 TFA-20-260-0200 43939
240 6 TFA-10-260-0240 44264 TFA-15-260-0240 44275 TFA-20-260-0240 43940
280 7 TFA-10-260-0280 44265 TFA-15-260-0280 44276 TFA-20-260-0280 43941
320 8 TFA-10-260-0320 44266 TFA-15-260-0320 44277 TFA-20-260-0320 43942
360 9 TFA-10-260-0360 44267 TFA-15-260-0360 44278 TFA-20-260-0360 43943
400 10 TFA-10-260-0400 44268 TFA-15-260-0400 44279 TFA-20-260-0400 43944
480 12     TFA-20-260-0480 63073
600 15 TFA-10-260-0600 64457 TFA-15-260-0600 64463 TFA-20-260-0600 64468
1200 30 TFA-10-260-1200 44269 TFA-15-260-1200 44280 TFA-20-260-1200 43945
280
80 2     TFA-20-280-0080 61368
120 3     TFA-20-280-0120 61369
160 4     TFA-20-280-0160 46943
200 5     TFA-20-280-0200 49796
225 5     TFA-20-280-0225 44474
240 6     TFA-20-280-0240 46601
280 7   TFA-15-280-0280 63568 TFA-20-280-0280 61370
320 8     TFA-20-280-0320 46604
360 9     TFA-20-280-0360 46600
400 10     TFA-20-280-0400 62514
600 15     TFA-20-280-0600 64469
1200 30     TFA-20-280-1200 49797
300
80 2     TFA-20-300-0080 44064
120 3     TFA-20-300-0120 62531
160 4     TFA-20-300-0160 44065
200 5     TFA-20-300-0200 44066
220 5     TFA-20-300-0220 46490
240 6     TFA-20-300-0240 62532
280 7     TFA-20-300-0280 46491
320 8     TFA-20-300-0320 62545
360 9     TFA-20-300-0360 62546
400 10     TFA-20-300-0400 62547
600 15     TFA-20-300-0600 64470
1200 30     TFA-20-300-1200 48664
360
160 4     TFA-20-360-0160 64366
200 5     TFA-20-360-0200 64370
225 5     TFA-20-360-0225 44427
240 6     TFA-20-360-0240 64368
320 8     TFA-20-360-0320 64371
360 9     TFA-20-360-0360 64365
Commercial Documentation
Sandwich Panel Anchor System TFA
SPAS-TFA 1.01.C.EN
01-March-2021
5 Copyright Terwa Construction Group 2005 – 2021 © | www.terwa.com
Table 13
Height
H
mm
Length
L
mm
Spacing
number
N
Thickness    3 mm
Symbol Product no.
150
40 1 TFA-30-150-0040 43717
80 2 TFA-30-150-0080 43718
130 3 TFA-30-150-0130 43719
160 4 TFA-30-150-0160 43720
300 7 TFA-30-150-0300 43721
330 8 TFA-30-150-0330 43724
340 8 TFA-30-150-0340 43722
360 9 TFA-30-150-0360 43725
380 9 TFA-30-150-0380 43723
400 10 TFA-30-150-0400 43726
175
40 1 TFA-30-175-0040 43727
80 2 TFA-30-175-0080 43728
130 3 TFA-30-175-0130 43729
160 4 TFA-30-175-0160 43730
300 7 TFA-30-175-0300 43731
330 8 TFA-30-175-0330 43734
340 8 TFA-30-175-0340 43732
360 9 TFA-30-175-0360 43735
380 9 TFA-30-175-0380 43733
400 10 TFA-30-175-0400 43736
200
80 2 TFA-30-200-0080 65792
120 3 TFA-30-200-0120 65793
160 4 TFA-30-200-0160 65794
200 5 TFA-30-200-0200 65795
240 6 TFA-30-200-0240 65796
280 7 TFA-30-200-0280 65797
320 8 TFA-30-200-0320 65798
360 9 TFA-30-200-0360 65799
400 10 TFA-30-200-0400 63891
225
80 2 TFA-30-225-0080 65800
120 3 TFA-30-225-0120 65801
160 4 TFA-30-225-0160 65802
200 5 TFA-30-225-0200 65803
240 6 TFA-30-225-0240 65804
400 10 TFA-30-225-0400 48986
440 11 TFA-30-225-0440 65805
480 12 TFA-30-225-0480 65806
260
80 2 TFA-30-260-0080 48670
120 3 TFA-30-260-0120 48666
160 4 TFA-30-260-0160 48667
200 5 TFA-30-260-0200 63857
220 5 TFA-30-260-0220 48668
240 6 TFA-30-260-0240 48669
280 7 TFA-30-260-0280 65751
360 9 TFA-30-260-0360 65752
400 10 TFA-30-260-0400 48410
280
40 1 TFA-30-280-0040 60717
80 2 TFA-30-280-0080 60718
120 3 TFA-30-280-0120 60719
160 4 TFA-30-280-0160 46944
200 5 TFA-30-280-0200 60720
240 6 TFA-30-280-0240 49520
280 7 TFA-30-280-0280 60721
320 8 TFA-30-280-0320 60722
360 9 TFA-30-280-0360 46945
Commercial Documentation
Sandwich Panel Anchor System TFA
SPAS-TFA 1.01.C.EN
01-March-2021
6 Copyright Terwa Construction Group 2005 – 2021 © | www.terwa.com
Height
H
mm
Length
L
mm
Spacing
number
N
Thickness    3 mm
Symbol Product no.
400 10 TFA-30-280-0400 46636
300
40 1 TFA-30-300-0040 43737
80 2 TFA-30-300-0080 43738
120 3 TFA-30-300-0120 48243
130 3 TFA-30-300-0130 43739
160 4 TFA-30-300-0160 43740
200 5 TFA-30-300-0200 48242
240 6 TFA-30-300-0240 60668
280 7 TFA-30-300-0280 46292
300 7 TFA-30-300-0300 43741
320 8 TFA-30-300-0320 48244
330 8 TFA-30-300-0330 43744
340 8 TFA-30-300-0340 43742
360 9 TFA-30-300-0360 43745
380 9 TFA-30-300-0380 43743
400 10 TFA-30-300-0400 43746
440 11 TFA-30-300-0440 65807
600 15 TFA-30-300-0600 64471
1200 30 TFA-30-300-1200 60021
335
40 1 TFA-30-335-0040 43747
80 2 TFA-30-335-0080 43748
130 3 TFA-30-335-0130 43749
160 4 TFA-30-335-0160 43750
300 7 TFA-30-335-0300 43751
330 8 TFA-30-335-0330 43754
340 8 TFA-30-335-0340 43752
360 9 TFA-30-335-0360 43755
380 9 TFA-30-335-0380 43753
400 10 TFA-30-335-0400 43756
350
80 2 TFA-30-350-0080 47002
120 3 TFA-30-350-0120 46528
160 4 TFA-30-350-0160 47003
200 5 TFA-30-350-0200 46529
240 6 TFA-30-350-0240 65808
280 7 TFA-30-350-0280 47032
320 8 TFA-30-350-0320 47004
360 9 TFA-30-350-0360 47005
400 10 TFA-30-350-0400 46530
600 15 TFA-30-350-0600 64472
1200 30 TFA-30-350-1200 49803
360
240 6 TFA-30-360-0240 60786
280 7 TFA-30-360-0280 64367
320 8 TFA-30-360-0320 64369
360 9 TFA-30-360-0360 64364
370
80 2 TFA-30-370-0080 65809
120 3 TFA-30-370-0120 65810
160 4 TFA-30-370-0160 65811
200 5 TFA-30-370-0200 65812
240 6 TFA-30-370-0240 65813
280 7 TFA-30-370-0280 65814
320 8 TFA-30-370-0320 65815
400 10 TFA-30-370-0400 65816
375
120 3 TFA-30-375-0120 64403
160 4 TFA-30-375-0160 64402
200 5 TFA-30-375-0200 64404
240 6 TFA-30-375-0240 64405
Commercial Documentation
Sandwich Panel Anchor System TFA
SPAS-TFA 1.01.C.EN
01-March-2021
7 Copyright Terwa Construction Group 2005 – 2021 © | www.terwa.com
Height
H
mm
Length
L
mm
Spacing
number
N
Thickness    3 mm
Symbol Product no.
280 7 TFA-30-375-0280 64400
320 8 TFA-30-375-0320 64401
360 9 TFA-30-375-0360 64406
400
120 3 TFA-30-400-0120 64248
320 8 TFA-30-400-0320 64249
ANCHOR HEIGHT
The anchor height depends on the minimum façade layer embedment depth 𝒂𝒇 ≥ 50 mm and insulation layer thickness (e) –
Table 14. For larger embedment depths, greater than 50 mm, the anchor dimension "HW" must be chosen accordingly.
𝑯 ≥ 𝟐 ∙  𝒂𝒇 + 𝒆